12/18/25 09:29:45

Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing
Online Auction - Matheson Boulevard

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 6 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 14 8:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title

0100 Russian Black Lacquer Ware 0132 Tea Cups and saucers

0101 Misty Rose Hand painted Decorative Dishes 0133 Teacups And Saucers

0102 Silverplate Tea Set Grapes 0134 Two Throw Pillows

0103 Stained Glass Ceiling Light Fixture 0135 Scouting Badges

0104 Cross And Olive Crystal Glassware 0136 Jewellery

0105 Five Earthenware Vintage Cups And saucers 0137 Seashell Jewellery

0106 Table Runners And Gravy Boats 0138 Beaded Necklaces

0107 Framed Decorative Mirror 0139 British Royalty Lot

0108 Caollectible Willow Hall Trinket Boxes 0140 Jewellery Earrings

0109 Decorative Christmas Lights And Garland 0141 Religious Items

0110 New Darcy Tucker Toronto Maple Leafs Plague 0142 Pin Back Button Collection

0111 Waterford And Tipperary Crystal Clocks 0143 Rocky And Bullwinkle Melamine Plates
0112 Cross Stitch Picture 0144 Christmas Decorative

0113 Wall Mirror And Silk Flowers 0145 Two Black And White Prints

0114 John William Waterhouse Framed Print 0146 Silverplate And Pewter Lot

0115 1970s Austin Productions Inc Figurines 0147 Cameras

0116 Framed Doug Gilmore Picture 0148 Collectible Pottery Lot

0117 Vintage Hats 0149 Assorted Christmas Lot

0118 ObusForme Side Back Rest Support 0150 Assorted Stemware Glassware Lot
0119 Oval Asian Screen 0151 Assorted Bar Glasses

0120 Cookbooks 0152 Brown Pottery Mugs And Sugar Bowl
0121 Framed Paul Tracy Picture 0153 New Canada Moose Piggy Bank
0122 Vintage Electronics 8 Track Player 0154 Coffee Maker And Mugs

0123 Jewellery 0155 Collectible Souvenir Lot

0124 Cups And Saucers 0156 Assorted Figurines and Candle Holders
0125 Wicker Shelves 0157 Vintage Kitchenware Lot

0126 Vintage Cabbage Patch Dall 0158 JVC Car Audio Deck

0127 Porcelain Thimble Collection 0159 Sports Collectibles Lot

0128 Decorative Animal Dog Bird Figurines 0160 Assorted Silverplate

0129 Vintage Etched Crystal Glasses 0161 Assorted Brass Candle Holders

0130 Precious Moments Collection 0162 Barware Shot Glasses Coasters

0131 Decorative Porcelain Courting Couple 0163 Decorative Knick Knacks

V4



Lot

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0207

Title

Dinnerware Dishes Lot

Assorted Kitchen Items
Cassette Tape Lot With Case
Kids Summer Beach Lot
Computer Games assorted Chargers
Kids Lot

Picture Frames

Dishes And Dinnerware

Bar Glasses

Dinnerware

Home Decor Vases And Planters
Gift Basket Items

Bauer Kids Hockey Skates
Framed S Deaville Pictures
Black And White Print

Black And White Picture Manuel Ceniceros
Nightstand

Two Ceramic Lamp Bases

Tv Stand On Wheels

Bar Decorative Lot

Kitchen Corelle Dinnerware
Christmas Decor And Cookie Tins
Vases Candle Holder Decorative
Dishes Royal Knight

Candle Holders Home Decor
Misfits Band Flag

Bar Glasses

Glassware

Christmas Decor

Disney Collectibles

Kitchen Tins And Mugs

Hair accessories And Keychains
Belts

Earrings

New Bindi And Bracelets
Womens Jeans Clothing
Womens Workout Clothing
Womens Clothing

Womens Clothing Shirts
Vintage Suitcase Luggage
Framed Black And White Print
Nightstand Bedside Table
Stainless Cutlery

2/4

Lot

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230

0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248

12/18/25 09:29:45

Title

Dessert Bowl Set Stamped Silver
Wildlife Decor

Cups And Saucers

Dutch Wooden Shoes Clogs
Wood Decor

Pottery Decor Selva Clock

Royal Doulton Old Coach House Collector
Plates

Framed Eatons Floral Pictures
Napkin Rings Placemats
Home decor Lot

Miniatures Lot

Assorted Crystal Glassware
Disney Caollection

Sewing Lot

Floral Table Lamp

Cup And Saucer Lot
Silverplate Lot

Asian Decorative ltems
Glassware

Collectible CAA Auto pinion Magazines
Kitchen Items

Fashion Lot

Dog Accessories Toronto Maple Leafs Food
Bowl

Vintage Lamps

International Doll Collection

Brass Collectibles

Kitchenware Dishes

Tools

Easter Holiday Items

Jewellery Necklaces Earrings Pins
Assorted Jewellery

Decorative Collectibles

New Car Picture Frame

Pinback Buttons Keychains Pins
Decorative

Black Side Table And Coffee Table
Serving Dishes Lot

Jewellery

The Art Of Chokin Plates

Vintage Glass And Rubber Insulators
New Baby Picture Frames



Lot

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291

Title

Decorative Cabin Decor Lot

Spalot

Scarves

Womens Shoes Heels

Demitasse Cups And Saucers

Picnic Basket Silk Floral Arrangements
Pottery Mask And Plate Holder
Christmas Decoration Decor

Haynes Automotive Repair Manuals
Mustang Car Magazines

Jewellery And Holiday Pins

Assorted Copper Items

Home Decor

Assorted Books

CAA Auto pinion Collectible Magazines
Hot rod And Sport Compact Car magazines
Planters And Metal Pails

Novelty Wood Hanging Plaques

Car Emblems And Model Railroader Magazines
Decorative Figurines

New Womens Shoes Heels

Bath And body Items Lot

Assorted China Anniversary Cup

Spice Rack And Kitchen

Kitchen Canisters Vintage England Tray
Taking A Moment Picture

Vintage Floor Lamp

Black Side Table And Coffee Table
Decorative Candle Holder Plague
Kitchen Dining Serving Pieces
Collector Plates

Two Optimus Stereo Speakers

Coca Cola Callectibles

Barware Beer Mugs

Pyrex Glass Cake Plates

Baskets And Planters

Home Decor

Shot Glasses

Stainless Steel Serving Pieces

Childs Red Chair and Stuffed Animals
Office

Bathroom Items

Kitchen And Placemat Lot

3/4

Lot

0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

12/18/25 09:29:45

Title

Picture Horse And Hunting Dogs
Sports Collectibles

Assorted Automotive Textbooks And Magazines
Bar Items

Beach Bridal Jewellery

Kitchen And Baking

Assorted Jewellery

Collector Plates

Raptor Automotive Capacitor
Decorative Throw Pillows

Womens Size 9 Boots

Decorative Baskets

Mannequin

Womens Clothing

Kitchen Lot

The Space Shuttle Collection Pictures NASA
Decorative Fish Shaped Throw Pillows
Home Decor

New Kids Bracelet Bangles

Red Avon Cape Cod Wine Glasses
Framed Wall Mirror

Christmas Decorative

Sports Collectibles Bowling

New Canada Moose Piggy Bank
Decorative Floral Arrangement Terra Cotta Urn
Milk Glass Mugs Fire King

Glassware

Bar Glasses Italian Movie Print

Kids Toys

Craft Books And Others

Assorted China Dinnerware



12/18/25 09:29:45

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



