

Mississauga (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing Online Auction - Matheson Boulevard

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 6 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 14 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Russian Black Lacquer Ware	0132	Tea Cups and saucers
0101	Misty Rose Hand painted Decorative Dishes	0133	Teacups And Saucers
0102	Silverplate Tea Set Grapes	0134	Two Throw Pillows
0103	Stained Glass Ceiling Light Fixture	0135	Scouting Badges
0104	Cross And Olive Crystal Glassware	0136	Jewellery
0105	Five Earthenware Vintage Cups And saucers	0137	Seashell Jewellery
0106	Table Runners And Gravy Boats	0138	Beaded Necklaces
0107	Framed Decorative Mirror	0139	British Royalty Lot
0108	Collectible Willow Hall Trinket Boxes	0140	Jewellery Earrings
0109	Decorative Christmas Lights And Garland	0141	Religious Items
0110	New Darcy Tucker Toronto Maple Leafs Plaque	0142	Pin Back Button Collection
0111	Waterford And Tipperary Crystal Clocks	0143	Rocky And Bullwinkle Melamine Plates
0112	Cross Stitch Picture	0144	Christmas Decorative
0113	Wall Mirror And Silk Flowers	0145	Two Black And White Prints
0114	John William Waterhouse Framed Print	0146	Silverplate And Pewter Lot
0115	1970s Austin Productions Inc Figurines	0147	Cameras
0116	Framed Doug Gilmore Picture	0148	Collectible Pottery Lot
0117	Vintage Hats	0149	Assorted Christmas Lot
0118	ObusForme Side Back Rest Support	0150	Assorted Stemware Glassware Lot
0119	Oval Asian Screen	0151	Assorted Bar Glasses
0120	Cookbooks	0152	Brown Pottery Mugs And Sugar Bowl
0121	Framed Paul Tracy Picture	0153	New Canada Moose Piggy Bank
0122	Vintage Electronics 8 Track Player	0154	Coffee Maker And Mugs
0123	Jewellery	0155	Collectible Souvenir Lot
0124	Cups And Saucers	0156	Assorted Figurines and Candle Holders
0125	Wicker Shelves	0157	Vintage Kitchenware Lot
0126	Vintage Cabbage Patch Doll	0158	JVC Car Audio Deck
0127	Porcelain Thimble Collection	0159	Sports Collectibles Lot
0128	Decorative Animal Dog Bird Figurines	0160	Assorted Silverplate
0129	Vintage Etched Crystal Glasses	0161	Assorted Brass Candle Holders
0130	Precious Moments Collection	0162	Barware Shot Glasses Coasters
0131	Decorative Porcelain Courting Couple	0163	Decorative Knick Knacks

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0164	Dinnerware Dishes Lot	0208	Dessert Bowl Set Stamped Silver
0165	Assorted Kitchen Items	0209	Wildlife Decor
0166	Cassette Tape Lot With Case	0210	Cups And Saucers
0167	Kids Summer Beach Lot	0211	Dutch Wooden Shoes Clogs
0168	Computer Games assorted Chargers	0212	Wood Decor
0169	Kids Lot	0213	Pottery Decor Selva Clock
0170	Picture Frames	0214	Royal Doulton Old Coach House Collector Plates
0171	Dishes And Dinnerware	0215	Framed Eatons Floral Pictures
0172	Bar Glasses	0216	Napkin Rings Placemats
0173	Dinnerware	0217	Home decor Lot
0174	Home Decor Vases And Planters	0218	Miniatures Lot
0175	Gift Basket Items	0219	Assorted Crystal Glassware
0176	Bauer Kids Hockey Skates	0220	Disney Collection
0177	Framed S Deaville Pictures	0221	Sewing Lot
0178	Black And White Print	0222	Floral Table Lamp
0179	Black And White Picture Manuel Cenicerros	0223	Cup And Saucer Lot
0180	Nightstand	0224	Silverplate Lot
0181	Two Ceramic Lamp Bases	0225	Asian Decorative Items
0182	Tv Stand On Wheels	0226	Glassware
0183	Bar Decorative Lot	0227	Collectible CAA Auto pinion Magazines
0184	Kitchen Corelle Dinnerware	0228	Kitchen Items
0185	Christmas Decor And Cookie Tins	0229	Fashion Lot
0186	Vases Candle Holder Decorative	0230	Dog Accessories Toronto Maple Leafs Food Bowl
0187	Dishes Royal Knight	0231	Vintage Lamps
0188	Candle Holders Home Decor	0232	International Doll Collection
0189	Misfits Band Flag	0233	Brass Collectibles
0190	Bar Glasses	0234	Kitchenware Dishes
0191	Glassware	0235	Tools
0192	Christmas Decor	0236	Easter Holiday Items
0193	Disney Collectibles	0237	Jewellery Necklaces Earrings Pins
0194	Kitchen Tins And Mugs	0238	Assorted Jewellery
0195	Hair accessories And Keychains	0239	Decorative Collectibles
0196	Belts	0240	New Car Picture Frame
0197	Earrings	0241	Pinback Buttons Keychains Pins
0198	New Bindi And Bracelets	0242	Decorative
0199	Womens Jeans Clothing	0243	Black Side Table And Coffee Table
0200	Womens Workout Clothing	0244	Serving Dishes Lot
0201	Womens Clothing	0245	Jewellery
0202	Womens Clothing Shirts	0246	The Art Of Chokin Plates
0203	Vintage Suitcase Luggage	0247	Vintage Glass And Rubber Insulators
0204	Framed Black And White Print	0248	New Baby Picture Frames
0205	Nightstand Bedside Table		
0207	Stainless Cutlery		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0249	Decorative Cabin Decor Lot	0292	Picture Horse And Hunting Dogs
0250	Spa Lot	0293	Sports Collectibles
0251	Scarves	0294	Assorted Automotive Textbooks And Magazines
0252	Womens Shoes Heels	0295	Bar Items
0253	Demitasse Cups And Saucers	0296	Beach Bridal Jewellery
0254	Picnic Basket Silk Floral Arrangements	0297	Kitchen And Baking
0255	Pottery Mask And Plate Holder	0298	Assorted Jewellery
0256	Christmas Decoration Decor	0299	Collector Plates
0257	Haynes Automotive Repair Manuals	0300	Raptor Automotive Capacitor
0258	Mustang Car Magazines	0301	Decorative Throw Pillows
0259	Jewellery And Holiday Pins	0302	Womens Size 9 Boots
0260	Assorted Copper Items	0303	Decorative Baskets
0261	Home Decor	0304	Mannequin
0262	Assorted Books	0305	Womens Clothing
0263	CAA Auto pinion Collectible Magazines	0306	Kitchen Lot
0264	Hot rod And Sport Compact Car magazines	0307	The Space Shuttle Collection Pictures NASA
0265	Planters And Metal Pails	0308	Decorative Fish Shaped Throw Pillows
0266	Novelty Wood Hanging Plaques	0309	Home Decor
0267	Car Emblems And Model Railroader Magazines	0310	New Kids Bracelet Bangles
0268	Decorative Figurines	0311	Red Avon Cape Cod Wine Glasses
0269	New Womens Shoes Heels	0312	Framed Wall Mirror
0270	Bath And body Items Lot	0313	Christmas Decorative
0271	Assorted China Anniversary Cup	0314	Sports Collectibles Bowling
0272	Spice Rack And Kitchen	0315	New Canada Moose Piggy Bank
0273	Kitchen Canisters Vintage England Tray	0316	Decorative Floral Arrangement Terra Cotta Urn
0274	Taking A Moment Picture	0317	Milk Glass Mugs Fire King
0275	Vintage Floor Lamp	0318	Glassware
0276	Black Side Table And Coffee Table	0319	Bar Glasses Italian Movie Print
0277	Decorative Candle Holder Plaque	0320	Kids Toys
0278	Kitchen Dining Serving Pieces	0321	Craft Books And Others
0279	Collector Plates	0322	Assorted China Dinnerware
0280	Two Optimus Stereo Speakers		
0281	Coca Cola Collectibles		
0282	Barware Beer Mugs		
0283	Pyrex Glass Cake Plates		
0284	Baskets And Planters		
0285	Home Decor		
0286	Shot Glasses		
0287	Stainless Steel Serving Pieces		
0288	Childs Red Chair and Stuffed Animals		
0289	Office		
0290	Bathroom Items		
0291	Kitchen And Placemat Lot		

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com